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Anlage
An der Rather Burg 2, 51107 Kdln
G 0221-862249 vorsitz@tckoenigsforst.de

Sportwart/in

Bokmann, Sebastian
T 01749620360 sebastian.boekmann@web.de
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Damen | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Luisa Haas
m 0170 93 82 137; lulu.haas@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

von Oesen, Naomi
Ljubas, Matea
Wohlfarth, Sara
Schroter, Julia
Haas, Luisa

Haas, Laura
Thalmayer, Viktoria
Arndt, Isabella
Halbe, Jasmin
Gaul, Elena
Bluhm, Hannah
Lehmann, Anne
Heckel, Linda
Arndt, Theresa
Kordelis, Maria
Brucker, Ann-Sophie
Drescher, Luisa
Wottawa, Iris
Schumacher, Annika
Schindler, Carolin
Sicken, Luisa
Trimborn, Marlene
Zahn, Julika

ID-Nr.

20550437
20552151
20450993
29804055
20005612
20005611
29801835
20455765
20155294
29803174
20357371
29703910
20256013
20256007
29304602
20256011
20005600
20356968
29702712
29902909
29404209
29901745
29804087

LK
LK6,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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